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
shower, lots of tile, huge ward-
robe closets, and expensive
brick work in front. One of
the outstanding pmp-vun- in
the neighborhood

SQUEAKY CLEAN
0“’\”] \\'A’(TS ACTION, on
this immaculate 2  bedroom
stucco home. Has wall/wall
carpets, drapes hardwood
floors, panclied walls and gar-
ge _disposal. Attached ga-
rage. Beautifully arranged rk
like yard for easy living “:-n
the harvest from the fruit
rees.  Recreation room for

added enjoyment. Price re-
duced

Agent — FR 8- 2294

SCHOOL BELLS
$395 DOWN

Owner making payments on
llu- vacant 3 bedroom. stucco
hou Has large kitchen,
lrnrrd yard, and attached ga-
rage. Move in before school
starts, llnrr) ! Call

-2294

® Real Estate
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

CASH

ALL CASH FOR YOUR
HOUSE IN 24 HOURS

Free {‘\E&aual
GIANT
hed ¥
WE_WILL PAY THE HIGH.

EST P

(‘PPF‘
EVEN SMALL UN[TS

CALL NOW
DA 6-9llI
T RO L
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS

FREE APPRAISAL
FA 0-2770

FREE PPRAISAL

FR 8-2294
844 Hawthorne Bivd.

CASH
For Your Equity

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
2168 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 8-1995
TO THE HIGH]
BIDDER!! THAT'S US

So jow If you are
rwh- to uu w. will’ pay all

ADMIRAI. REALTY
FA 0-2333

. Rontcls

APARTMENTS
Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

Elegant inside hallways. Beau-
tiful landscaped -urfwndlnrl.
ldnlh located with shopp!
center across street. &unlo
hllrhvvm dinettes, dressing
' “' lull“ clo-:‘u
wall fo_ wa carpe n‘ o
cliner chairs, TV jacks, Free
use of vacuum cleaner, free
washers and dryers in laun-
| utilities paid.

“T8OLD

dry room. Al
X\o cleaning charge or depos-
$75-5100. Swimming pool,
as Palmas _Apartment, 1533
rson. Torrance.
FA 0-15%0 wiby 2!
ALL APTS,

Near Dol Amo Center
Beautiful  furnished nns‘h‘
(Full bath & kitchen) f""
fous 1 and Heat-
ed . Utilities _pald
lease. l"rom $%0. 371

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apts, UllllUn pald.
el e S B

ne. mile to

34 * Carson __ F.
Clean 1 bedroom. Hw'ood tile

foatures, carpeting. Washing

facilitien, Garuge Adulu No

pets. FA 8- A _5-0416.

385 — oniublo Nodcrnmu
Bedroom lower front court.
New furniture and m.l) re-
decorated. Parking trans

Normandie & 1

PL_6-4335.

LMIGE 3 Room Apl Also Du-

F Adults only. Across from

2|l Camino (‘nllu- and Alondra

‘nrl mulm e. m R«l nd
. DA 9-6472

1440 253
hor (‘lly DA G-'I‘!l DA u:m

E“"“ "# rl;” ?.?T.mg

APA"MENTS
For Sale

EXCLUSIVE CO-OP
DEL AMO AREA
1 Bodroom & den. All electric
kitehen, uwroun Pool-recre«
ation faellit L-uu or sell,
_Eves. aftor —GE 1424,

lNCOMl PROPERTY

95

s “m.
1 Bedroom Apt.

P e. Car
space lneludtd lu uble lor 1
person. $53. Lomit 6-6628.

mw PER wr.n
mmn ,:‘rlol‘m 4 0.K
FA 8
1824 W 255th, Lomita

:’mm mh-r T?““HNA"W“_'_
8Newl&2!cdrm.Apn

1833 W. 149th St., Gar- Residential 100| Gefike % "‘"“"‘"'p"“"‘
Heore s nm home you have ' n ux ullnl now. Prefer-
PR, e B AR | 3 oo ot sree | | Wonder TE 3-2300 | no e i
OISON~-VaugnN, INC, | oz wmive/mr3 | par b irolieel et | wou you boy o cosy ey, |1 5= 9=£IVY BE WISE o v ot ot
' R S | g Sl | et | SOUTHWEST |[RETIMATSL O | o ot v o | o¥hiy i st
REALTORS 10% d 10% down ;gl ‘h- ndle, !n: d-:‘m rbl:al eln'::," t':,‘:?.'? REALTY M“ﬁ;ﬂl\rhw&o‘nd"n Aot. 5. 153 W. Carson. '
2018 W. CARSON STREET "‘"“""M Ty LT PARK 4126 Sepulveda Bivd. | I N T ’5:{37??.0“ ar Wm-m.ﬁ?

" Sharp 3-bedroom for only FR 8-8447 B e _Kve. arbor Oity. DA

FA 8.9480 (Anytime) DA 6-1164 ’u.,.:.:._.t.'f.'.'.’a;«l ith 1 bed. We Buy, Sell and Exchange Equities $19,950. Need we say fotls”r;it_:z?_lﬁ STUDIO APTS,

o VL s e ,:::,,, et gl 3 over more? Features wall-to- i bedroom. 2 bath, .o Furnished 1007_Arlington
Dot Amolt ety Dol A R eatty DA :}:ﬁiu'? iy Balkmatteatty | §3% e ﬂ“& {.Ti“'.'.‘.,.,""m“f.' wall carpets and drapes i rygeetgend $33,500 "DELUXE — POOL
R SRR RN A S RIRARE | Munb actchptiar g Fo3 throughour, big front kit G292 5 Eiiet Gk 81 ' g By, -
JelAmoRealty Dol Amoitealty DelAlty DelAmoltealty DetAmoRealty | O, S "_:l‘,,‘“‘"‘"‘ 818, FR 1-3535 chen and it Is clean and| ments on this vacant home and | R-3 ZONING. 147 ft. on B | gles. $9E u, DA ¢ 3108 i
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